You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
F1827SDK1600 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
F1827SDK1600 Details PDF
F1827SDK1600
Manufacturer Part Number: F1827SDK1600
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Part of Description: MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 600VAC
Datasheets:
1.F1827SDK1600.pdf
2.F1827SDK1600.pdf
3.F1827SDK1600.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number F1827SDK1600
Manufacturer Crydom
Description MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 600VAC
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Structure Series Connection - All SCRs
Package / Case Module
Voltage - Off State 1600V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 150mA
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 25A (DC)
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 400A @ 60Hz
Number of SCRs, Diodes 2 SCRs
Packaging Bulk
F1827SD600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 240VAC
F1827SDK1200
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 480VAC
F182K39Y5RL6UJ5R
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
CAP CER 1800PF 500V Y5R
RADIAL
F1827SDK600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 240VAC
F1827SDK1000
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 380VAC
F182K39Y5RL6UJ5R
Angstrohm / Vishay
CAP CER 1800PF 500V Y5R
RADIAL
F182K53S3NP63K7R
ACKme (Zentri)
CAP CER 1800PF 2KV S3N
RADIAL
F1827SD400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 25A 120VAC
AK4565VF-E1 AMS2910CT AP130-28YG-13 AP85l02H AT17LV010-10JI
AT25040-10SI-27 AT93C46PI-2.7 ATMEGA48PA-MMH BL9195-15BPRT BYG21K-HE3/TE
BZG05C33TR BZT52C5V6SW9 C0402X5R0G102M020BC C0603X7R1E331K030BA CAT24WC04WI-TE13
CL05F473ZO5NNNC CM01H900T CM8562GISTR CS2193AAA280 CY2077FZZ
DDZ15BSF-7 F0603FA5000V032TM FAN6863WLTY HMC474SC70ETR ISL95310UIU10Z
K4X1G323PE-6GC6 K6X4008T1F-YF55 LM386MMX-1 LM9820CCWM LTC2229CUH#TRPBF
MAX4162EUK+T MAX707CSA MCR22-8G/TO-92 MMBFJ202 NTB0102DP
OP296HRUZ-REEL PCK2020DL PW2250-20L R5000415XXWA R9G23215AS00
RSS125N03TB S-8211CAF-I6T1G SI8401DB-T1-E1 SN74ALS541DW TQ2SA-24V
TZA1000T/N3 VDA10-12D12 VI-2W4-EW WSL-2010-R015-F X4043S8IZT1